

1984

# In The Matter of The Discharge of Wayne L. Jones : Brief of Appellant Toole County Sheriff

Follow this and additional works at: [https://digitalcommons.law.byu.edu/uofu\\_sc2](https://digitalcommons.law.byu.edu/uofu_sc2)

Original Brief submitted to the Utah Supreme Court; funding for digitization provided by the Institute of Museum and Library Services through the Library Services and Technology Act, administered by the Utah State Library, and sponsored by the S.J. Quinney Law Library; machine-generated OCR, may contain errors. Ronald L. Elton; Attorney for Appellants

---

## Recommended Citation

Brief of Appellant, *In Re: Walter L. Jones*, No. 19238 (1984).  
[https://digitalcommons.law.byu.edu/uofu\\_sc2/4154](https://digitalcommons.law.byu.edu/uofu_sc2/4154)

TABLE OF CONTENTS

	<u>Page</u>
STATEMENT OF CASE . . . . .	1
RELIEF SOUGHT ON APPEAL . . . . .	1
STATEMENT OF FACTS . . . . .	2
ARGUMENT . . . . .	9
POINT I	
THE DISTRICT COURT COMMITTED ERROR BY FALLING TO SUBSTITUTE PROPER FINDINGS FOR MERIT COMMISSION FINDING OF FACT NO. 1 . . . . .	9
POINT II	
THE THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT ERRONE- OUSLY RULED THAT THE DEPUTY SHERIFFS MERIT COMMISSION HAS AUTHORITY TO MODIFY THE SHERIFF'S DECISION . . . . .	15
CONCLUSION . . . . .	23

TABLE OF CASES

	102
Board of Chosen Freeholders v. Allen, New Jersey, 367 A.2d 451 (1976) . . . . .	12
Cirasuolo v. Hasenauer, 407 N.Y.S.2d 357 at 359 (1978) . . . . .	12
Hackett v. Morse, California, 188 P. 308 (1920) . . . . .	16
Maguire v. Van Meter, 1 A.2d 445, 121 N.J.L. 150 (1938) . . . . .	22
Matter of the Discipline of Setchell, Minnesota, 261 N.W.2d 354 at 355 (1977) . . . . .	12
People v. Hurley, Delaware, 83 N.E.2d 512 at 517 (1948) . . . . .	21
Phillips v. State Board of Higher Education, Oregon, 490 P.2d 1005 at 1007 & 1008 (1971) . . . . .	23
Rigsley v. Civil Service Commission, 40 Cal. App.3d 750, 115 California Reporter 490 at 494 (1974) . . . . .	12
State v. Berenguer, Delaware, 321 A.2d 507 (1974) . . . . .	21
State of Florida Department of Pollution Control v. State of Florida Career Service Commission, Florida, 320 So.2d 846 (1975) . . . . .	19,20
State Personnel Commission v. Wabb, Arizona, 590 P.2d 329 (1972) . . . . .	16
Turrill v. Erskine, 54 A.2d 494, 134 Conn. 16 (1947) . . . . .	21,22
Vetterli v. Civil Service Commission of Salt Lake City, 106 Utah 83, 145 P.2d 792 (1944) . . . . .	17,18,19

STATUTORY MATERIAL.

	<u>Page</u>
Del. C. §5949 (a) . . . . .	21
Del. C. §5949 (b) . . . . .	21
Bras Code Annotated, 1943 (now repealed)	
Section 15-6-54 . . . . .	18
Section 15-9-21 . . . . .	18,19
Bras Code Annotated, 1953	
Title 17, Chapter 30 . . . . .	1,15 18,19
Section 17-30-18 . . . . .	15,18
Section 17-30-19 . . . . .	15,16,18,19
Section 17-30-20 . . . . .	17
